
THOMAS COUNTY 
SCHOOLS 

Come Grow With Us! 

HAND-IN-HAND 

PRIMARY 

Pre-Kindergarten & Kindergarten 

Mrs. Dee Gaines, Principal 

dgaines@tcjackets.net 

GARRISON-PILCHER 

ELEMENTARY 

Grades 1 & 2 

Mrs. Robin Binion, Principal 

rbinion@tcjackets.net 

CROSS CREEK 

ELEMENTARY 

Grades 3 & 4 

Mrs. Ashley Lane, Principal 

alane@tcjackets.net 

BISHOP HALL 

CHARTER SCHOOL 

Grades 8 - 12 

Dr. Verna Wiggins, Principal 

vwiggins@bhknights.net 

Dr. Lisa Williams 
Superintendent 

THOMAS COUNTY 

MIDDLE SCHOOL 

Grades 5 - 8 

Mr. Clay Stanaland, Principal 

cstanaland@tcjackets.net 

THOMAS COUNTY  

CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 

Grades 9 - 12 

Mr. James Thompson, Principal 

jthompson@tcjackets.net 

200 North Pinetree Boulevard 
 Thomasville, GA 31792 

(229) 225-4380 
WEBSITE 

www.tcjackets.net 
JOB PORTAL 

jobs.tcjackets.net 

We are better together! 

be a part of the Yellow Jacket family. 

Thomas County Schools is continuously seeking qualified educators 
to become part of our team. Our school system is a great place to 
teach and learn! Our primary goal is to inspire and guide our  
students to meet their maximum potential. To do so, our teachers 
and staff are committed to our vision of personalizing instruction, 
engaging learners and growing minds.  

http://www.tcjackets.net/


Thomasville’s Population: 18,867 

Thomas County’s Population: 45,842 

Thomasville, GA—The City of Roses - offers an atmosphere 

of rich history and natural beauty less than 2 hours from 

the Gulf Coast.  Thomasville’s charming downtown boasts 

delicious eateries, unique shops and active entertainment 

venues. 

What you will find at Thomas County Schools: 
Approximately 900 full-time employees 

Estimated student population of 6,000 

Comprehensive Special Education Program 

Exceptional Technology Resources 

Challenging Gifted and AP Academics 

Outstanding Athletic Programs 

Award Winning Fine Arts 

Wide Range of Extra Curricular Activities 

Thomas County Schools Benefits Package: 

Competitive Local Supplements for Certified Staff 

Health, Dental & Vision Insurance 

Short & Long Term Disability 

Whole & Term Life Insurance 

Health & Dependent Care Flexible Spending Accounts 

Teachers’ Retirement System of Georgia 

403(b) & 457 Supplemental Retirement Plans 

Plus other benefits! 


